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PointFlex
anti-klimstrip

PointFlex anti-klimstrip RVS 304, lengte 98cm

https://tilmar.nl/dakproducten/klimbeveiliging/pointflex-anti-klimstrip-rvs-304.-lengte-98cm/

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Uitvoering
Verpakkingseenheid
HS-code

140.1200.20
8718026790677
PointFlex
Anti-klim strippen
98.00

7.00

6.00

RVS-304

Stuk

73269098
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